
Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(z',)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000023342
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten- I 8(2"d

call)122-23
E-Tender for Work of Replacement of various old 220ll00l22kY
equipment's at 220kY Mulund, Nerul, Colourchem, Trombay,

Borivali, 100kV Vashi & Nocil s/stn under EHV (O&M) Dn.

Bhandup

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 10.06.2022, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 17.06.2022' 09:59 Hrs

a
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 17.06.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 17.06.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 17.06.2022 at t5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 1,,42,27,6691- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs 1,42,276.691-

l Tender Fees Rs. 5000/- + GST

For further details visit our Website httrrs://srnretender.nrahatransco.in/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-216018451976900624517506379055

K,..." ffi
IVlAFfAf fqr:r\ li i:i { -: r":}
Lqaf,ofag|}lrs Slslt 6kctri4la Tifrnsnl,*ren Ca t l{t

RB-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of
MSETCL.

Supe
EHV

'6ltl-
O&M Circle, Kalwa


